
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2024 Boys Tennis

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time

Mon. 3/25/24 JV FS, Chanute Pitt (x2) (FS Host) Pittsburg 4pm

Tues. 3/26/24 V FS, Nevada, Chanute, WC (FS Host) Pittsburg 3pm

Thurs. 3/28/24 V Chanute, Columbus, Iola Pittsburg 3pm

Fri. 3/29/24 V Mill Valley Mill Valley 8am

Tues. 4/2/24 V BVSW, Bonner Springs, Lansing BVSW 3:30pm

Thurs. 4/4/24 V Columbus, FS, Iola, LC Pittsburg 3pm

Fri. 4/5/24 V De Soto De Soto 3pm

Mon. 4/8/24 JV Parsons Parsons 3pm

Tues. 4/9/24 V Chanute, Iola, Parsons. CV, Miege Pittsburg 3pm

Thurs. 4/11/24 V Winfield Winfield 1pm

Fri. 4/12/24 V Indy, Ft. Scott, Coffeyville Parsons 3pm

Mon. 4/15/24 JV FS, Indy, Parsons, Chanute Ft. Scott 1pm

Mon. 4/22/24 JV Labette County Parsons 3pm

Thurs. 4/25/24 V SEK Chanute 9am

Mon. 4/29/24 JV Independence Independence 3pm

Fri./Sat. 5/3 - 5/4 V Regionals TBA TBA

Fri./Sat. 5/10 - 5/11 V State Andover TBA


